
20/03/2022, 22:48 Account transaction list | Australian Taxation Office Online Services

https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=Accounts#TaxAccountList/000155568360 1/1

THE TRUSTEE FOR THE B & N SUTHERLAND SUPERFUND
Review tax type summary (net annual revenue product liability based on the income tax year)

Agent STEPHEN COLE FCPA
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR THE B & N

SUTHERLAND SUPERFUND
TFN 928599223

Activity statement 001
All fields marked with * are mandatory.

Overdue
$0.00

Not yet due
$0.00

Balance
$0.00

Transactions

5 results found - from 20 March 2020 to 20 March 2022 sorted by
processed date ordered newest to oldest

Filter 

Processed
date

Effective
date Description Debit (DR)

Credit
(CR) Balance  

24 Oct
2021

24 Oct
2021

General interest
charge

$0.00

24 Oct
2021

21 Oct
2021

Original Activity
Statement for the
period ending 30
Jun 21 - PAYG
Instalments

$1,136.00 $0.00

 

7 Oct 2021
6 Oct
2021

Payment received $1,136.00 $1,136.00 CR
 

25 Oct
2020

21 Oct
2020

Original Activity
Statement for the
period ending 30
Jun 20 - PAYG
Instalments

$2,826.00 $0.00

 

7 Oct 2020
6 Oct
2020

Payment received $2,826.00 $2,826.00 CR
 



Agent 
STEPHEN COLE FCPA | 
Client 
THE TRUSTEE FOR THE B & N SUTHERLAND SUPERFUND | 
TFN
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