

Agent STEPHEN COLE FCPA
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR THE B & N
SUTHERLAND SUPERFUND

TFN 928599223

Activity statement 001

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

THE TRUSTEE FOR THE B & N SUTHERLAND SUPERFUND

Review tax type summary (net annual revenue product liability based on the income tax year)

 Overdue
 Not yet due
 Balance

 \$0.00
 \$0.00
 \$0.00

Transactions

5 results found - from **20 March 2020** to **20 March 2022** sorted by **processed date** ordered **newest to oldest**

Filter V

Processed date	Effective date	Description	Debit (DR)	Credit (CR)	Balance	
24 Oct 2021	24 Oct 2021	General interest charge			\$0.00	~
24 Oct 2021	21 Oct 2021	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 21 - PAYG Instalments	<u>\$1,136.00</u>		\$0.00	
7 Oct 2021	6 Oct 2021	Payment received		\$1,136.00	\$1,136.00 CR	
25 Oct 2020	21 Oct 2020	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 20 - PAYG Instalments	<u>\$2,826.00</u>		\$0.00	
7 Oct 2020	6 Oct 2020	Payment received		\$2,826.00	\$2,826.00 CR	